L14000149854

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400271441754

04/07/15--01038--010 **25.00

15 APR -7 AH 9: 30
SEUSEBLAY OF STATE

SMITH | OROPEZA | HAWKS

VIA FEDEX OVERNIGHT:

April 6, 2015

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: BROADWAVE, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed an amendment to the Articles of Organization for the above-referenced limited liability company. I have also enclosed a check in the amount of Twenty Five and 00/100 Dollars (\$25.00).

Please feel free to contact me with any questions.

Very Truly Yours,

Mu.on_

Gregory S. Oropeza, Esq.

For the Firm

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

	Registration Secti Division of Corpo			
SUBJEC	BROADW	AVE LLC		
SUBJEC		Name of Limite	ed Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of Ar	mendment and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspond	lence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
		JORDAN SMITH		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		5522 1ST AVENUE		
			Address	
		KEY WEST, FLORID	A, 33040	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		jsmith@broadwave.co	om be used for future annual report notifica	· ·
D 6 4				ion)
For furth	er information con	cerning this matter, please cal	I:	
GREG	ORY OROPE	ZA	305 296-7227	
	Name of P	erson	Area Code Daytime To	elephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the	following amount:		
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

BROADWAVE LLC		
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it now appear (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	rs on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I lorida document number L14000149854	Liability Company were filed on 09	9/24/2014 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:	
	_	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name o</u>	or the limited hability company ne	ere:
he new name must be distinguishable and end with the	e words "Limited Liability Company," the	designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	TSE G
		1000 - 1 1
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		and a figure
<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	<u> </u>	<u>πυ</u> ο ω
		02.17 E
s. If amending the registered agent and egistered agent and/or the new registered of		our records, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	JORDAN SMITH	
New Registered Office Address:	5522 1ST AVENUE	
	Enter Flor	rida street address
	KEY WEST	, Florida <u>33040</u>
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Title <u>Name</u> <u>Address</u> **Type of Action** AMBR MIAMI BROADBAND SERVICES LLC 100 N. BISCAYNE BLVD **■** Add SUITE: ROOFTOP ☐ Remove MIAMI, FL 33132 □ Add _□ Remove □ Add □ Remove □ Remove □ Add □ Remove □ Add _□ Remove

· · ·		
fective date, if other than the deserged effective date must be specific, cannot be date this document is filed by the Flor	ate of filing: be prior to date of receipt or filed date and can da Department of State)	(optional) not be more than 90 days after
ted MARCH 30	2015	
<u> </u>	1	
	gnature of a member or authorized representa	ative of a member
JORDAN SMITH		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

15 APR -7 AM 9: 30
SEURL TO NY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORID